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2025-26 Girls Soccer
DATE		OPPONENT			SITE				TIME
10/28		Hollins			Hollins			6pm

11/4		East Lake			East Lake			6pm
11/6		Gulf				Gulf				7pm
11/7		Largo				Largo				8pm
11/11		St Petersburg			Countryside			6pm
11/14		Calvary			Countryside			6pm
11/20		Dunedin			Dunedin			6pm

12/2		Clearwater			Countryside			6pm
12/5		Hollins			Hollins			5pm
12/9		Tarpon Springs		Tarpon Springs 		6pm
12/12		Seminole			Countryside			6pm

1/5		Osceola			Countryside 			6pm
1/8		Northeast			Northeast			6pm
1/9		Palm Harbor			Palm Harbor			6pm
1/12		Pinellas Park			Countryside			6pm
1/16		St Pete Catholic		St Pete Catholic		7pm


Head Coach: Sean Nolan – nolanse@pcsb.org  (727)483-4060	
Asst. Coach: Tanner Mosher – moshert@pcsb.org
Asst. Coach: Amy Glover – glovera@pcsb.org
Principal: Taylor Henderson – hendersont@pcsb.org
Athletic Director: Erin Overall – overalle@pcsb.org
Athletic Coordinator: Tony Klemmer – klemmera@pcsb.org	
Athletic Trainer: Tillery Greco – tillery.greco@baycare.org	
Assistant Principals: Brad Bernstein and Robert Murphy	
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